ICE HOCKEY
THIRD ROUND GROUP E

2020
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CONTINENTAL
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HEGYI Adam
6 RANTANEN Anssi
10 FITZGERALD Myles
12 PAVUK Attila
13 FARKAS Simon
16 NAGY Gergo
17 TOTH Gergely
18 ROCZANOV Dezso
22 TOTH Adrian
23 KARMENIEMI Lauri
25 SWITZER Brett
29 TOTH Renato
30 NAGY Kristof
59 ARANY Gergely
61 TOTH Richard
66 TOTH Gergo
71 SARCIA Antonino
75 BOROS Daniel
79 PULLI Jere
81 JASZAI David
87 KULMALA Rasmus
97 POZSAR Mark
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Team Average:
Average Age:

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

TEAM ROSTER
As of THU 14 NOV 2019

Initial Registration 14 NOV 2019

FTC - Ferencvarosi TC

Shoots/

Height

" Catches m/ftin

1.83/6'0"
1.88/6'2"
1.68/5'6"
1.85/6"1"
1.75/59"
1.91/6'3"
1.88/62"
1.85/6'1"

1.75/59"
1.87/62"
1.96/6'5"
1.88/62"
1.89/6'2"
1.82/6'0"
1.85/6'1"

1.85/6'1"
1.84/6'0"
1.74 /59"
1.76 /59"

1.83/6'0"

Function Name

Team Head Coach: FODOR Szabolcs
Team Assistant Coach: HENNELLY Yul
Team General Manager: PAP Gabor

Team Leader:
Team Equipment Manager:
Team Physiotherapist:

MICZIKEWICZ Tibor
SARKADI Tibor
VALKAY Balazs

1.78 /510"
1.80/511"

1.80/5"11"

91/201
99/218
70/ 154
80/176
83/183
96 /212
81/179
781172
791174
81/179
771170
81/179
86 /190
87 /192
98/216
81/179
85/187
86 /190
95/209
84 /185
75/ 165
82 /181

84 /185

Date of Birth

16 JUL 1986
3 AUG 1982
26 AUG 1993
6 AUG 1991
7 JUL 1992
10 OCT 1989
21 MAR 1998
24 JAN 1989
28 OCT 1990
17 APR 1991
24 MAY 1990
1 FEB 1998
30 NOV 1999
29 DEC 1996
3 NOV 1995
13 MAY 1993
12 JUN 1998
27 JUN 1997
17 JUN 1991
4 MAY 1996
21 JUN 1994
3 DEC 1998

26

Citizenship
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Citizenship

HUN
GBR
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

*
Registration

Date of Birth
17 FEB 1979
18 DEC 1986
14 NOV 1968
18 JUN 1950
25 APR 1973
14 MAY 1996

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

Note:

Legend:

D Defence F
No. Jersey number Pos.

Forward
Position

GK Goalkeeper

R  Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left
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